
番号 選手名 所属 Ｆ

優勝

國司大識
76(1)62

1

36

男子Ａ級シングルス 決勝

ＢｏｎｄｓＴＡ

ＣＴＣ

國司大識

高野健一



1 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

國司大識

金永忠之 83

80

國司大識
81

山下一樹

山下一樹
98(5)

國司大識
81

穴倉卓馬

伊藤翔太郎 97

高原凌
83

寄木智裕

高原凌
80

國司大識
6160

奥田真也

田島幹久 80

83

野崎敦
84

土屋健太

野崎敦
84

野崎敦
86

虻川大哉

近藤孝司 83

梅澤政樹
97

山田和義
86 梅澤政樹

85

梅 澤 政 樹

奥 田 真 也

岡 村 成 将

田 島 幹 久

千 葉 県 庁

ア ー ト ヒ ル野 崎 敦

土 屋 健 太 Ｍ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

ＢＹＥ

近 藤 孝 司

川 内 崇 浩

山 田 和 義

Ｃ Ｔ Ｃ

千 葉 県 庁

Ｊ Ｆ Ｅ

Ｃ Ｔ Ｃ

ち ば 興 銀

3

4 山 下 一 樹

安 田 拓 也

Ｂ Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ

12 Ｆ Ｓ Ｔ Ｓ

寄 木 智 裕

5

6

7

鈴 木 一 成

ＢＹＥ

高 原 凌

伊 藤 翔 太 郎

穴 倉 卓 馬 Ｃ Ｔ Ｃ

11

9

10

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23 美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

1

2

男子Ａ級シングルス

ＢｏｎｄｓＴＡ國 司 大 識

金 永 忠 之 フ ィ フ ス

ＢＹＥ

16

15

8

Ｅ ・ Ｔ

テニコミ千葉

Ｅ ・ Ｔ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

13

14

テニコミ千葉

Ｔ ＆ Ｋ

虻 川 大 哉



2 /2

選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ＳＦ

鈴木啓之

徳丸達也 86

wo

鈴木啓之
83

梅野正人

山脇聡
86

高野健一
85

永田優

永田優 wo

高野健一
86

山口翔平
81 高野健一

85

高野健一
6362

武井優太

馬場啓輔 wo

武井優太
84

松崎航

松崎航
86

武井優太
81

佐藤仁徳

佐藤仁徳 wo

佐藤仁徳
82

鈴木祐一朗
wo 鈴木祐一朗

86

35 粟 津 優 瑞 穂

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

ＢＹＥ

Ｊ Ｆ Ｅ松 本 祐 樹

山 脇 聡

高 野 健 一

ＢｏｎｄｓＴＡ

松 崎 航

永 田 優

44

40

山 口 翔 平 Ｃ Ｔ Ｃ

36

37

38

41

42

43

39

34

ＢＹＥ

テニコミ千葉

Ｃ Ｔ Ｃ馬 場 啓 輔

28

29

30

31

32

25

26

男子Ａ級シングルス

石 田 貴 裕

Ｅ ・ Ｔ

48

45

テニコミ千葉

鈴 木 啓 之

徳 丸 達 也

梅 野 正 人

千 葉 県 庁

Ｃ Ｔ Ｃ

武 井 優 太

Ｂ ． Ｂ

テニコミ千葉

27 フ ィ フ ス

46

47

33

ＴＥＡＭ鳥銀

ＮＴＴ東日本千葉

フ ィ フ ス

林 英 典

石 井 翔 太

佐 藤 仁 徳 チ ー ム カ メ

Ｅ ・ Ｔ

藤 枝 尚 貴

住 永 寛 人

鈴 木 祐 一 朗 美 浜 Ｔ Ｇ

ＢＹＥ


